COMPACT
SCD
Select models available for next day delivery
Case Mounted Axial Flow Fan
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltauk.com            Website eltauk.com2
Page  Information
3  Performance Range Curves
4  Performance, SFP & Electrical Data

Outlet 71 82 84 77 73 71 67 62 87
SCD560/4-3AC 1445
Inlet 74 81 82 80 77 72 68 64 87
Outlet 76 81 81 79 76 73 70 67 86
SCD630/4-3AC 1435
Inlet 74 80 79 81 80 78 78 73 88
Outlet 78 83 83 84 83 79 75 71 90
COMPACT SCD
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltauk.com            Website eltauk.com8
Dimensional Data
AC
Dimensions are in mm.
Product
Code A B C D E F G Weight
kg
SCD315/4-1AC 315 382 180 207 8 10 356 9
SCD315/4-3AC 315 382 180 207 8 10 356 9
SCD350/4-1AC 350 421 180 224 8 10 395 10
SCD350/4-3AC 350 421 180 224 8 10 395 10
SCD400/4-1AC 400 466 190 249 8 10 438 12
SCD400/4-3AC 400 466 190 249 8 10 438 12
SCD450/4-1AC 450 515 190 274 12 10 487 14
SCD450/4-3AC 450 515 190 274 12 10 487 14
SCD500/4-1AC 500 567 250 300 12 10 541 21
SCD500/4-3AC 500 567 250 300 12 10 541 21
SCD560/4-1AC 560 636 250 330 16 12 605 23
SCD560/4-3AC 560 636 250 330 16 12 605 23
SCD630/4-3AC 630 709 250 365 16 12 674 30
SCD630/4-3AC 630 709 250 365 16 12 674 30
TERMINAL BOX FITTED
AS STANDARD COMPLETE
WITH CONNECTION BLOCK.